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No. 154

Statistical Key

Unit Goods Normal
Tariff

Code

Rates of Duty

Number

7 tt4.20.09 00r

7t.16

77 t6.t0.ol

7l16.10.09

7116.20

7 tt6.20.ot

7116.20.r1

7116.20.19

7 t16.20.29

Preferential
Tariff

00s

00c

Articles of goldsmiths' or silversmiths', etc.-continued

- Of base metal clad with precious, etc.-continued

- - Other

Articles of natural or cultured pearls, precious or semi-precious
stones (natural, synthetic or reconstructed):

- Of natural or cultured pearls:

- - Graded cultured pearls temporarily strung for convenience
of transport

- - Other

- Of precious or semi-precious stones (natural, synthetic or
reconstructed):

- - Graded and temporarily strung for convenience of
transport

- - Other:

---Cameos, unmounted

- - - Handles for cutlery

- - - Other

Incorporating jade
Other

Chapter 83

Miscellaneous articles of base meta!

2'7.5
7t90 24
7tgt 2t'il92 19

Free

27.5
7t90 24
7 /91 2t
7t92 t9

Free

Free

Free

27.5
'1t90 24
7/91 2l
7t9219

Free

AU Free
cA 24.5
7t90 2l'il91 t8'7t92 t6
LDC 22
7t90 t9
7 t9t t7
7t9215

LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

AU Free
cA 24.5
't t90 21
'1t91 t8
'1t9216
LDC 22
7t90 t9
7lgt 17
7t92 t5

LLDC Free
Pac Free

00r

00e

00s

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

AU Free
cA 24.5
7/90 2t
7t9t l8
7/92 t6
LDC 22
7t90 t9
7lgt 17
7/92 t5

LLDC Free
Pac Free

01r
09,'.

83.0r

8301.10.00

8301.20.00

830 1.30

8301.30.01

00n

Padlocks and locks (key,
of base metal; clasps and
locks, of base metal; keys
base metal:

- Padlocks

combination or electrically operated),
frames with clasps, incorporating
r for any of the foregoing articles, of

00r - Locks of a kind used for motor vehicles

- Locks of a kind used for furniture:

- - Box, chest, cupboard, desk, drawer and till locks

5

00x Free Free


